

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	B&W Co. 2340 Keystone Drive Omaha, NE 68134		NL&L Concrete Inc. 5634 S 85th Circle Ralston, NE 68127		Swain Construction, Inc. 6002 N. 89th Circle Omaah, NE 68134		Dostals Const. Co., Inc. 13680 S 220th Street Gretna, NE 68028	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Construct 4" Sidewalk	3,072	SF	4.75	14,592.00	5.85	17,971.20	5.50	16,896.00	7.25	22,272.00
2	Construct 6" Trail	52,014	SF	5.85	304,281.90	6.00	312,084.00	7.35	382,302.90	7.25	377,101.50
3	Construct Detectable Warning Panel	216	SF	20.00	4,320.00	20.00	4,320.00	20.00	4,320.00	30.00	6,480.00
4	Construct Curb Ramp	727	SF	10.00	7,270.00	12.00	8,724.00	12.00	8,724.00	15.00	10,905.00
5	Construct Imprinted Concrete	157	SF	12.00	1,884.00	9.00	1,413.00	9.00	1,413.00	20.00	3,140.00
6	Install Seeding / Matting	6,506	SY	2.00	13,012.00	0.75	4,879.50	1.28	8,327.68*	2.50	16,265.00
7	Install Silt Fence	100	LF	5.00	500.00	3.00	300.00	0.67	67.00*	4.00	400.00
8	Excavation On-Site (Established Quantity)	800	CY	8.00	6,400.00	5.00	4,000.00	3.16	2,528.00*	30.00	24,000.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-8, INCLUSIVE)</b>					<b>\$352,259.90</b>		<b>\$353,691.70</b>		<b>\$424,578.58**</b>		<b>\$460,563.50</b>

\*CORRECTED EXTENSION

\*\*CORRECTED TOTAL BASE BID